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Rozstaw otworów co 300 mm

10.00-10.76

ESG 8 / VSG 44.1 / VSG 44.2
seria:

GSW Office
data:

20.05.2019
projekt:

-
rysował:

ks
skala:

-
arkusz:

-
nr rysunku:
GS-W-3.50.00.00

indeks:

opis:
Profil GSW Light 8
rysunek ogólny

strona:

Glass System Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. Idzikowskiego 16
Witosa Point
00-710 Warszawa, PL

8.00-8.76

ESG 10 / VSG 55.1 / VSG 55.2

22

20

8±
2

22

20

8±
2

3.600.000.0-

3.700.010.4- 3.700.012.4-

02 1/1


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


